DUAL GLASS 132 HALF CUT
BIFACIAL SOLAR PV MODULE
RENEVOLT is a PV module manufacturing company, dedicated to provide customers dependable, affordable solar power. Our
production line is sourced from ECOPROGETTI in Italy. Every piece of machinery in the production line has been upgraded to ensure
higher output and constant output quality. The anticipated 200 MW facility will create crystalline PV modules that are incredibly
reliable and efficient. Silicon technology with cell sizes ranging from 166 mm to 210 mm is used for multi-busbar panels. Using half-
cut and one-third-cut cell technologies, the facility has the ability to produce Poly, mono-PERC, and TOPCON cells modules with
power outputs ranging from 100 to 670 watt .

Models
Maximum Rating Power
(Pmax) (W)
Open Circuit Voltage
(Voc) (V)
Maximum Power Voltage
(Vmp) (V)
Short Circuit Current
(Isc) (A)
Maximum Power Current
(Imp) (A)
Module
Efficiency
(nm)(%)
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC
RV132GGSM645 645 485.2 45.94 43.20 37.87 35.70 17.78 14.33 17.04 13.58 20.63
RV132GGSM650 650 489.5 46.09 43.40 37.91 35.90 17.84 14.37 17.16 13.63 20.79
RV132GGSM655 655 494.2 46.26 43.50 37.94 36.10 17.90 14.42 17.29 13.69 21.95
RV132GGSM660 660 497.3 46.40 42.60 38.06 36.20 17.98 14.49 17.35 13.75 21.11
RV132GGSM665 665 501.7 46.58 42.80 38.10 36.40 18.03 14.53 17.46 13.79 21.27
BACK VIEW
B
C
1252±1